117 118
Straight
Ejector Pins
High Speed Steel
SKH51
equivalent
1T (1character) 2T (2 characters)
a

NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.54
0°
270°
180°
90°θ
P/2
    0
－0.1
KGA KGA＝1°increments
V 0＜KGA＜360  21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on
the head
How to order X P.54
P/
2
 0
－
0.
1 0°
180°
270° 90°
θ
KGB KGB＝1°increments
V 0＜KGB＜360
    0
－0.1KAC KBC
0° KAC
KBC
Varied width parallel flats cutting
P/2≦KAC＜H/2
KBC＝0.1mm increments only
KAC＜KBC＜H/2
U Combination with other key flat cutting not available
Part Number   － L － Characters for engraving (0～9, A～Z) － (AKC・AWC…etc.)
EPH1T  4 － 200.00 － A －   AKC120
■L dimension designation type
H T
Part Number   L
0.01mm increments
Characters for engraving
(Round Gothic type)Type Character P
3
4
EPH
(P    0
－0.005 )
EPHE
(P－0.01
－0.02 )
1T
2T
(P≧2)
1 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 40.00～200.00
0 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9
A B C D E
F G H I J
K L M N O
P Q R S T
U V W X Y
Z
1.5 40.00～250.00
4
1.6 40.00～250.00
1.7 1.8 1.9 40.00～200.00
2 40.00～250.00
5
2.1 40.00～250.00
2.2 2.3 2.4 40.00～200.00
2.5 40.00～250.00
6
2.6 40.00～250.00
2.7 2.8 2.9 40.00～200.00
3 40.00～250.00
7
3.1 40.00～250.00
3.2 3.3 3.4 40.00～200.00
3.5 3.6 40.00～250.00
3.7 3.8 3.9 40.00～200.00
4 40.00～250.00
■L・P dimension designation type
H T
Part Number   0.01mm increments Characters for engraving